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Exhibit Hall Map



Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website
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1st Providers Choice - DPM Software
Abbott Nutrition
Advanced Pathology Solutions (APS)
ALLPRO IMAGING
American Board of Foot and Ankle Surgery
AMERX Health Care
Amniox Medical
Arthrex
AYA Med Group
Bako Diagnostics
Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine
Baudax Bio
Bianco Brothers Instruments
BIOCOMPOSITES
BioLab Sciences
Bioventus LLC
CEA Medical, LLC
CrossRoads Extremity Systems
DARCO INTERNATIONAL
DePuy Synthes Trauma
Dia-Foot
DJO Global
Dr. Jill’s Foot Pads
EBM Medical
Esaote North America
Evershore Financial
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
Footmaxx
Footsteps
Forward Motion Medical
Gordon Laboratories
Hapad Inc.
HealthLight LLC
HiDow International
HOKA ONE ONE
Horizon Therapeutics

33
Virtual 

129
162

Virtual 
 80, 85 and Virtual

23
Virtual 

63 
81-84 and Virtual

Virtual 
172

Virtual 
155
31

Virtual 
Virtual

141
108

Virtual 
121 and Virtual
164 and Virtual 

Virtual 
116
145
106

57, 58 and Virtual
29
27
59

89 and Virtual
Virtual 

131
Virtual 

143
Virtual
Virtual 

1stproviderschoice.com
abbott.com
apslabgroup.com
allpro-imaging.com
abfas.org
AMERXHC.com
amnioxmedical.com
arthrex.com
ayamedgroup.com
bakodx.com
barry.edu/podiatry
baudaxbio.com
biancobrothers.com
biocomposites.com
biolabsciences.net
bioventus.com
TBA
crextremity.com
darcointernational.com
depuysynthes.com
dia-foot.com
djoglobal.com
DrJillsFootPads.com
ebmmedical.com
esaote.com
Evershore.com
everwellrx.com
flpdmpfoundation.com
footmaxx.com
foot-steps.com
fdmotion.com
gordonlabsinc.com
hapad.com
healthlightllc.com
HiDow.com
hokaoneone.com
horizontherapeutics.com



Exhibitor List -  alphabetical

Exhibitor Booth Website
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IMS Medical Equipment
IN2BONES
Lauderdale Pathology
Marlinz Pharma
McClain Laboratories
MiMedx Group, Inc.
Modulim
MTF Biologics - Wound Care
NEMO Health
NerveReverse 
Novastep
Organogenesis
Orthofix
OSSIO
OsteoMed, LLC
Paragon 28
PediFix Footcare Company
PICA
Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PowerStep
Professional Services Plan
Realm Labs, LLC
Redi-Thotics
Remy Laser
SANUWAVE
SAORSA INC.
Silipos Holding LLC
Smith & Nephew, Inc.
Stratus Pharmaceuticals
Stryker
Swell
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc
TRU-Digital Imaging Solutions
Upperline Health
Vionic Group
Zimmer Biomet

75
165

Virtual 
 137-140 and Virtual

Virtual 
 68, 96

135 and Virtual
159

Virtual 
Virtual 
55, 56
Virtual

53
102
91
46

114 and Virtual
 110-113 and Virtual

Virtual 
51 and Virtual
49 and Virtual

Virtual 
Virtual 

 77, 87 and Virtual
Virtual 

73
Virtual 
Virtual 
 42, 43
Virtual 
Virtual 

133
104
39
61

Virtual  
45

podiatrysuperstore.com
i2b-usa.com
lauderdalepathology.com
marlinzpharma.com
mcclainlab.com
mimedx.com
modulim.com
mtfbiologics.org
nemohealth.com
nervereverse.com
novastep.life
organogenesis.com
orthofix.com
OSSIO.IO
osteomed.com
paragon28.com
pedifix.com
picagroup.com
podiatrycontentconnection.com
podiatrymeetings.com
powerstep.com
protectyourbusinesses.com
neuremedy.com
redi-thotics.com
remylaser.com
sanuwave.com
esaorsa.com
silipos.com
smith-nephew.com
stratuspharmaceuticals.com 
stryker.com
swellcx.com
treace.com
tru-digital-imaging.com
upperlinehealth.com
vionicshoes.com
zimmerbiomet.com



In-Person Exhibitors -  by booth no.

ExhibitorBooth
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Amniox Medical
Footmaxx
Florida PDMP Foundation/E-FORCSE
BioLab Sciences
1st Providers Choice - DPM Software
TRU-Digital Imaging Solutions
Smith & Nephew, Inc.
Zimmer Biomet
Paragon 28
PowerStep
PodiatryMeetings.com
Orthofix
Novastep
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
Footsteps
Upperline Health
AYA Med Group
MiMedx Group, Inc.
SANUWAVE
IMS Medical Equipment
Redi-Thotics
AMERX Health Care
Bako Diagnostics
Forward Motion Medical
OsteoMed, LLC
OSSIO
Treace Medical Concepts, Inc
Evershore Financial
DARCO INTERNATIONAL
PICA
PediFix Footcare Company
EBM Medical
Dia-Foot
Advanced Pathology Solutions (APS)
Hapad Inc.
Swell
Modulim
Marlinz Pharma
CrossRoads Extremity Systems
HiDow International
Esaote North America
BIOCOMPOSITES
MTF Biologics - Wound Care
ALLPRO IMAGING
DJO Global
IN2BONES
Baudax Bio

23
27
29
31
33
39

  42, 43
45
46
49
51
53

55, 56
57, 58

59
61
63

 68, 96
73
75

 77, 87
 80, 85
 81-84

89
91
102
104
106
108

110-113
114
116
121
129
131
133
135

137-140
141
143
145
155
159
162
164
165
172



Virtual Exhibitors - alphabetical

Exhibitor
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Abbott Nutrition
American Board of Foot and 
Ankle Surgery
AMERX Health Care
Arthrex
Bako Diagnostics
Barry University School of 
Podiatric Medicine
Bianco Brothers Instruments
Bioventus LLC
CEA Medical, LLC
DePuy Synthes Trauma
Dia-Foot
DJO Global
Dr. Jill's Foot Pads
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy
Forward Motion Medical
Gordon Laboratories
HealthLight LLC
HOKA ONE ONE
Horizon Therapeutics
Lauderdale Pathology
Marlinz Pharma
McClain Laboratories
Modulim
NEMO Health
NerveReverse
Organogenesis
PediFix Footcare Company
PICA
Podiatry Content Connection
PodiatryMeetings.com
PowerStep
Professional Services Plan
Realm Labs, LLC
Redi-Thotics
Remy Laser
SAORSA INC.
Silipos Holding LLC
Stratus Pharmaceuticals
Stryker
Vionic Group

fpmaexhibithall.com/abbott-booth

fpmaexhibithall.com/amerx-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/arthrex-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/bakodx-booth

fpmaexhibithall.com/bianco-brothers-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/bioventus-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/cea-medical-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/depuy-synthes-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/diafoot-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/djo-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/dr-jills-foot-pads-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/everwell-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/forward-motion-booth/
fpmaexhibithall.com/gordon-labs-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/healthlight-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/hoka-one-one-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/horizon-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/lauderdale-pathology-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/marlinz-pharma-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/mcclain-labs-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/modulim-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/nemo-health-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/nerve-reverse-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/organogenesis-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/pedifix-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/pica-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/podiatry-content-connection-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/podiatrymeetings-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/powerstep-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/professional-services-plan-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/realm-labs-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/redithotics-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/remy-laser-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/saorsa-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/silipos-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/stratus-pharmaceuticals-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/stryker-booth
fpmaexhibithall.com/vionic-booth

Virtual Booth Link

fpmaexhibithall.com/abfas-booth

fpmaexhibithall.com/barry-university-booth

Booth
64

79
123
60

107
40

174
170
122
41

105
54
86

115
152
62

136
168
161
166
117
160
173
28
19

109
32
52
50
71

100
92
93

151
156
158
163
119

30

72




